Scholarship Eligibility Incomes 2023-24

Family incomes may not exceed 555% of the Federal poverty level.

Family Size

Annual

Monthly

Semi Monthly

Biweekly

$80,919

$6,743

$3,372

$3,112

109,446

$9,121

$4,560

$4,209

137,973

$11,498

$5,749

$5,307

166,500

$13,875

$6,938

$6,404

195,027

$16,252

$8,126

$7,501

$223,554

$18,630

$9,315

$8,598

$252,081

$21,007

$10,503

$9,695

$280,608

$18,543

$11,692

$10,793

Additional

$28,527

Oklahoma Islamic School Foundation

$2,377

$1,189

$1,097
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