Scholarship Eligibility Incomes 2023-24

Family incomes may not exceed 555% of the Federal poverty level.

Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Semi Monthly	Biweekly	Weekly
1	\$80,919	\$6,743	\$3,372	\$3,112	\$1,556
2	\$109,446	\$9,121	\$4,560	\$4,209	\$2,105
3	\$137,973	\$11,498	\$5,749	\$5,307	\$2,653
4	\$166,500	\$13,875	\$6,938	\$6,404	\$3,202
5	\$195,027	\$16,252	\$8,126	\$7,501	\$3,751
6	\$223,554	\$18,630	\$9,315	\$8,598	\$4,299
7	\$252,081	\$21,007	\$10,503	\$9,695	\$4,848
8	\$280,608	\$18,543	\$11,692	\$10,793	\$5,396
Additional	\$28,527	\$2,377	\$1,189	\$1,097	\$549

Oklahoma Islamic School Foundation

OKSCHOLARSHIP.ORG